Overview
The Echoflex Solutions MBI is a wireless switch station,
available in 2, 4, or 8 button formats which communicate
wirelessly with Echoflex lighting controllers. Each pair of
buttons operates like a single paddle rocker switch driving
lights ON/OFF or adjusting dimming levels on linked
Echoflex lighting controllers. Linking other switch pairs
from the same station to controllers in different areas

order item (white or gray only)
MBIMultI-Button Interface SwItch StatIon
Ordering Information
Echoflex Solutions
38924 Queens Way, Unit #1, Squamish, BC, V8B 0K8, Canada  n  +1 778-733-0111
echoflexsolutions.com  n  Document Part# 8DC-1026  n  Rev 1.5 07/20
Accessories Model -  White PN Model - Gray PN
Single Barrier Kit PTM365BP1W 8188K1001-5 PTM365BP1G 8188K1001-3
Double Barrier Kit PTM365BP2W 8188K1002-5 PTM365BP2G 8188K1002-3
* Note: Black, gray and cream colored switch stations may have lead times up to 10 weeks
Description 902 MHz
Models
902 MHz PN 868 MHz
Models
868 MHz PN
2 Button  Multi-Button Interface Switch Station - White MBI-2UW 8188A1837-5-1 MBI-2YW 8188A1337-5-1
2 Button  Multi-Button Interface Switch Station -  Black * MBI-2UB 8188A1837-4-1 MBI-2YB 8188A1337-4-1
2 Button  Multi-Button Interface Switch Station - Gray * MBI-2UG 8188A1837-3-1 MBI-2YG 8188A1337-3-1
2 Button  Multi-Button Interface Switch Station - Cream * MBI-2UC 8188A1837-1-1 MBI-2YC 8188A1337-1-1
4 Button  Multi-Button Interface Switch Station  - White MBI-4UW 8188A1838-5-1 MBI-4YW 8188A1338-5-1
4 Button  Multi-Button Interface Switch Station - Black * MBI-4UB 8188A1838-4-1 MBI-4YB 8188A1338-4-1
4 Button  Multi-Button Interface Switch Station - Gray * MBI-4UG 8188A1838-3-1 MBI-4YG 8188A1338-3-1
4 Button  Multi-Button Interface Switch Station - Cream * MBI-4UC 8188A1838-1-1 MBI-4YC 8188A1338-1-1
8 Button  Multi-Button Interface Switch Station - White MBI-8UW 8188A1839-5-1 MBI-8YW 8188A1339-5-1
8 Button  Multi-Button Interface Switch Station - Black * MBI-8UB 8188A1839-4-1 MBI-8YB 8188A1339-4-1
8 Button  Multi-Button Interface Switch Station  - Gray * MBI-8UG 8188A1839-3-1 MBI-8YG 8188A1339-3-1
8 Button  Multi-Button Interface Switch Station - Cream * MBI-8UC 8188A1839-1-1 MBI-8YC 8188A1339-1-1
RoHS compliant
902 MHz models FCC Part 15.231 - Remote Control Transmitter
IC RSS-210
868 MHz models CE Marking